NR
32
33
34
23

38
30
28
35

31
37
29
36

21
25
24

26
27
22

Mannschaft
Nordberliner Il
V_Team Il
Berliner Baren |
Barleben lli

BSG Schering
skatstube.de Team Ost
Weddinger Luschen 87 |
Berliner Baren Il

Nordberliner |
Reinickendorfer Kiebitze
Weddinger Luschen 87 II
Euroskat.com

Barleben |
Trimpfe |
Kreuzberger Buben Il

Trampfe Il
Mauerbrtder 79
Barleben Il

Seite: 1/1 30.01.2011 14:11

Ergebnis

4039
3593

3224
2984

4029
3881
3733
3024

4716
4001
3946

2903

4690
3529
2148

4926
4006
3047

Punkte Gruppe Ost - 2 - 2010/11 2.Bundesliga
Serie: 14

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2

2:4

0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4

6:0
4:2
2:4



