## Punkte Gruppe Ost - 2 - 2010/11 2.Bundesliga Serie: 14

NR	Mannschaft	Ergebnis	Punkte
32	Nordberliner II	4039	6:0
33	V_Team II	3593	4:2
34	Berliner Bären I	3224	2:4
23	Barleben III	2984	0:6
38	BSG Schering	4029	6:0
30	skatstube.de Team Ost	3881	4:2
28	Weddinger Luschen 87 I	3733	2:4
35	Berliner Bären II	3024	0:6
31	Nordberliner I	4716	6:0
37	Reinickendorfer Kiebitze	4001	4:2
29	Weddinger Luschen 87 II	3946	2:4
36	Euroskat.com	2903	0:6
21	Barleben I	4690	6:0
25	Trümpfe I	3529	4:2
24	Kreuzberger Buben II	2148	2:4
26	Trümpfe II	4926	6:0
27	Mauerbrüder 79	4006	4:2
22	Barleben II	3047	2:4

Seite: 1/1 30.01.2011 14:11